
  

ARANSAS COUNTY PRECINCT LOCATIONS 

 Posiciones de Precinto de Aransas 

 

 GENERAL ELECTION NOVEMBER 4, 2014  

elección general 4 de noviembre 2014 

 

 

 

Precinct No. 1 & 1A   Rockport G.I. Forum (729-7144) 

Precinto Número 1 & 1A      Al Edificio del G.I. Forum 

      1911 Hardee Street 

      Rockport, Texas 

 

Precinct No. 2    Rockport VFW Hall (729-7133) 

Precinto Número 2   Salon de VFW      (729-8721) 

      411 E. Market Street 

      Rockport, Texas 

 

Precinct No. 3    Aransas County Library (790-0153) 

Precinto Número 3   Biblioteca de Condado de Aransas 

      701 E. Mimosa Street 

      Rockport, Texas 

 

Precinct No. 4    Agrilife Extension Building (790-0103) 

Precinto Número 4    Edificio de Extension de Agrilife 

        892 Airport Road     

      Rockport, Texas 

 

Precinct No. 4A   Lamar Fire Station (729-9106) 

Precinto Número 4A   Cuerpo de Bomberos de Lamar 

      302 Bois D’Arc 

      Rockport, Texas 

 

 

Early Voting - All precincts Rockport Volunteer Fire Department 

Departamento de Bomberos Voluntarios 

      212 N. Gagon Street 

      Rockport, Texas  

 

Early voting hours: 

 

Monday, October 20    8:00 A.M.-4:30 P.M.  Sunday, October 26   10:00 A.M.-3:00 P.M. 

Tuesday, October 21   8:00 A.M.-4:30 P.M.  Monday, October 27    7:00 A.M.-7:00 P.M. 

Wednesday, October 22 8:00 A.M.-4:30 P.M.  Tuesday, October 28   7:00 A.M.-7:00 P.M. 

Thursday, October 23  8:00 A.M.-4:30 P.M.  Wednesday, October 29 7:00 A.M.-7:00 P.M. 

Friday, October 24    8:00 A.M.-4:30 P.M.  Thursday, October 30  7:00 A.M.-7:00 P.M. 

Saturday, October 25  7:00 A.M.-7:00 P.M.  Friday, October 31    7:00 A.M.-7:00 P.M. 

 


